61
BACK-TO-BACK CYLINDERS:
You can back-to-back any cylinder series together, mixed or matched, to provide unlimited design
possibilities. Back-to-Back series cylinders (BTB) consist of two individual cylinders having common
bore sizes, built as one unit utilizing common tie-rods. Mounts include a full range of base, flange,
tie-rod and head or cap trunnions for pivot mounting.
Tip: You can use a rod clevis on each piston rod to create additional pivot mounting styles. Refer to
Options for stop tube considerations in combined strokes over 40 inches.

•  Specify Non-Standard Positions When
Ordering
About our Part Number System
• Simple, easy to understand
• No excessive codes!
• Eliminates mistakes when ordering
Example: Back-To-Back
 Cyl. 1 is a ‘TA’ series, MS4 mount,
2.00” bore x 10” stroke with head &
cap cushions.
Cyl. 2 is a ‘TA’ series, MX0 (no mount),
2.00” bore x 5” stroke, with a magnet
(for Reed Switches) and head and cap
cushions.
Part Number:
BTB-TA-MS4-2 x 10-HC with
TA-MX0-2 x 5-MPR-HC
åå
Note: Refer to Options for specifications.
CYL. #1 CYL. #2
BACK-TO-BACK
@
@
@
@
62
Note:  “L” AND “EL” CUSHION
OPTIONS CAN BE ORDERED
AS FIXED CUSHIONS.
 Example: FCLH, FCELH
@Not available on ‘TRA’ series.
Back-to-Back
C
ylinders
3-Position
C
ylinders
      Tandem
      C
ylinders
O
ptions
Page 189
Accessories
Page 227
Sw
itches
Page 241
Technical D
ata
Page 277
!Ports are in-line when using standard port
locations. To add space between ports (for larger air
fittings), a spacer plate can be added using the “SP”
option.
“SP” OPTION WILL INCREASE OVERALL LENGTH
BY “FH” DIMENSION (See Back-to-Back Flip-Out for
“FH” dimensions).
Tip: If overall length is tight, specify rotating the ports
on one of the cylinders in lieu of a spacer plate.
EASY FLIP O
U
T PAG
E FO
R REFEREN
C
E